
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 

receipt

 Amount claimed  Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total amount of 

claims 

admitted

1
Shrenik Shah – Proprietor 

of Rajendra Mobile
14/05/2022                  644,000                    400,000 Unsecured                   -   62.11%

- - -

            244,000 

                 644,000                    400,000 62.11%                          -   Total

Annexure-2

List of unsecured financial creditors

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim

received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Name of the corporate debtor:  Male Square Retails Pvt Ltd (In Liqudiation); Date of commencement of liquidation:01/11/2022;  list of stakeholders as on: 02/01/2023


